
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

127 

60 

13 

46 

53 

87 

24 

66 

164 

14 

32 

Name 

Michael Evans 

Lex Geval 

Darran Creer 

Aron Redmond 

Maxx Jones 

Laurence Cummins 

Adam Randles 

Sam Bowers 

Jack Meechan 

James Everitt 

Ralph Wellings 

Class 

Post-Classic 

Post-Classic 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Post-Classic 

Post-Classic 

Post-Classic 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Post-Classic 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

6.129 

23.867 

24.111 

46.891 

47.399 

47.737 

47.981 

48.617 

49.111 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

7:10.912 

7:17.041 

7:34.779 

7:35.023 

7:57.803 

7:58.311 

7:58.649 

7:58.893 

7:59.529 

8:00.023 

7:49.991 

Best Tm 

1:10.505 

1:11.782 

1:13.351 

1:14.571 

1:18.041 

1:17.471 

1:18.273 

1:18.295 

1:17.598 

1:17.838 

1:32.274 

Best Speed 

86.802 

85.258 

83.434 

82.069 

78.420 

78.997 

78.188 

78.166 

78.868 

78.625 

66.324 

Avg. Speed 

85.215 

84.020 

80.743 

80.699 

76.852 

76.770 

76.716 

76.677 

76.575 

76.496 

65.108 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 14/09/2025 11:31:02 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dave Clucas 

Race Director: Hefin Smith 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

6.129 

Avg. Speed 

85.215 

Best Lap Tm 

1:10.505 

Best Speed 

86.802 

Best Lap by 

127 - Michael Evans 

Jurby Airfield (Anticlockwise) 

Post Classic/Singles Twins Triples 

Race 1 

Race (6 Laps) started at 11:22:02 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

14/09/2025 11:28 


